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GHA 2024 Under 12 Mixed · U12 Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 08 Mar 2024

Turf Field 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Souths U12 have a BYE.

Sat 09 Mar 2024 10:45 Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Meteors U12 Mixed Harley Wilkinson
Morgan Wilkinson
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 15 Mar 2024

Turf Field 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

Sat 16 Mar 2024 10:45 Meteors U12 Mixed Souths U12 Jayla Urane
Kai Urane
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 22 Mar 2024

Turf Field 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

Sat 23 Mar 2024 10:45 Meteors U12 Mixed Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Georgia Moore
Jane Van der weide
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 12 Apr 2024
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Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 10:45 Turf Field 2 Souths U12 Meteors U12 Mixed Kai Urane
Jane Van der weide

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 10:45 Grass Field 3 Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Souths U12 Lily Dykstra
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Gladstone Hockey Asssociation Club House

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Souths U12 have a BYE.

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 10:45 Turf Field 2 Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Meteors U12 Mixed

Page 6 of 19 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 06:32:32



Round 7 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024
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Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Please not Souths is combined with Meteors due to player Numbers

Sat 18 May 2024 10:45 Grass Field 3 Souths U12 Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Dakota Glindon
Sofie Shailer

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 25 May 2024 10:45 Turf Field 2 Meteors U12 Mixed Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Jayla Urane
Kai Urane

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 10:45 Grass Field 3 Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Meteors U12 Mixed Morgan Wilkinson
Harley Jeynes

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 07 Jun 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Jun 2024 10:45 Turf Field 2 Meteors U12 Mixed Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Kai Urane
Cooper Archer
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Round 11 · Week starting Fri 07 Jun 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sun 09 Jun 2024 03:30 Grass Field 3 Meteors U12 Mixed Sparks - Under 12 Mixed

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sparks vs Souths Metoers Combined Team

Sat 15 Jun 2024 10:45 Grass Field 3 Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Meteors U12 Mixed
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Round 13 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sparks vs Souths / meteors Combined Team

Fri 05 Jul 2024 17:00 Turf Field 2 Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Meteors U12 Mixed Lily Dykstra
Dakota Glindon
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Round 14 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sparks vs Meteors

Sat 06 Jul 2024 10:45 Turf Field 2 Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Meteors U12 Mixed Harley Wilkinson
Morgan Wilkinson
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Meteors vs Combined Souths/ Sparks team

Fri 12 Jul 2024 17:00 Turf Field 2 Meteors U12 Mixed Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Cooper Archer
Ethan Hackart

Round 16 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sparks vs Souths Meteors Combined team

Sat 13 Jul 2024 10:45 Grass Field 3 Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Meteors U12 Mixed Sofie Shailer
Dakota Glindon
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Round 17 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Meteors vs Combined Souths Sparks Team

Sat 20 Jul 2024 10:45 Turf Field 2 Meteors U12 Mixed Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Dakota Glindon
Chelsea Smith
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Round 18 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sparks vs Meteors
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Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:45 Grass Field 3 Sparks - Under 12 Mixed Meteors U12 Mixed Natahlia Abell
Morgan Wilkinson

Round 19 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:45 Turf Field 2 Meteors U12 Mixed Sparks - Under 12 Mixed
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Round 20 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Rigby Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:45 Turf Field 2 Meteors U12 Mixed Sparks - Under 12 Mixed
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